
Lagsmesterskap miniatyr 2021 
 

Mesterskap Eldre rekrutt 
1 Ervin Johansen Målselv 49 50 49  97  98 343 (9*)  

Mesterskap V65 
1 Tore Knut Larsen Målselv 48 49 50  96  88 331 (7*)  

Mesterskap V73 
1 Tore Winje Målselv 50 50 49  95  94 338 (11*)  
2 Johannes Fagerheim Målselv 48 49 47  98  95 337 (11*)  

Mesterskap Klasse 1 
1 Gyda Enger Målselv 50 47 50  98 245 (5*)  

Mesterskap Klasse 2 
1 Helena Ilo Målselv 50 48 48  96  98 340 (10*)  
2 Herdis Berntsen Målselv 49 46 50  96  98 339 (7*)  
3 Jan-Viktor Berntsen Målselv 48 45 49  99  94 335 (6*)  
4 Tor Inge Berntsen Målselv 50 45 49  91  95 330 (6*)  
5 Kent Hakvåg Målselv 50 41 47  78  92 308 (3*)  

Mesterskap Klasse 3-5 
1 Ole Anders Hagen Målselv 50 49 49  99 100 347 (15*)  
2 Frode Hanssen Målselv 50 48 50  98  99 345 (16*)  
3 Tony Rubbås Jacobsen Målselv 50 48 48  96 100 342 (11*)  
4 Sondre Grønvoll Målselv 49 45 49  97 100 340 (13*)  
5 Dagfinn Harald Grønvoll Målselv 50 48 49  96  97 340 (7*)  
6 Øyvind Løkstad Målselv 49 42 47  99  99 336 (12*)  
7 Sveinung Kvamme Målselv 49 44 49  96  96 334 (6*)  
8 Magne Gamst Målselv 49 46 45  94  99 333 (10*)  
9 Anne Vedøy Nordmo Målselv 50 41 48  89  97 325 (8*)  
10 Tor Olav Gravrok Målselv 49 45 49  89  93 325 (1*)  
11 Terje Tollefsen Målselv 49 43 46  80  99 317 (7*)  
12 Klaus-Arne Olsen Målselv 50 42 46  94  232 (4*)  

Mesterskap V55 
1 Stein Hugo Berntsen Målselv 50 49 50  96 100 345 (13*)  
2 Leiv-Ivar Berglund Målselv 49 47 45  94  94 329 (6*)  

Miniatyrstaupet 
1 Ole Anders Hagen Målselv 5 50 49 49  99 100 347 (15*)  
2 Frode Hanssen Målselv 5 50 48 50  98  99 345 (16*)  
3 Stein Hugo Berntsen Målselv V55 50 49 50  96 100 345 (13*)  
4 Gyda Enger Målselv 1 50 47 50  98  98 343 (6*)  
5 Tony Rubbås Jacobsen Målselv 5 50 48 48  96 100 342 (11*)  
6 Sondre Grønvoll Målselv 5 49 45 49  97 100 340 (13*)  
7 Helena Ilo Målselv 2 50 48 48  96  98 340 (10*)  
8 Dagfinn Harald Grønvoll Målselv 5 50 48 49  96  97 340 (7*)  
9 Herdis Berntsen Målselv 2 49 46 50  96  98 339 (7*)  
10 Tore Winje Målselv V73 50 50 49  95  94 338 (11*)  
11 Johannes Fagerheim Målselv V73 48 49 47  98  95 337 (11*)  
12 Øyvind Løkstad Målselv 4 49 42 47  99  99 336 (12*)  
13 Jan-Viktor Berntsen Målselv 2 48 45 49  99  94 335 (6*)  
14 Sveinung Kvamme Målselv 5 49 44 49  96  96 334 (6*)  
15 Magne Gamst Målselv 4 49 46 45  94  99 333 (10*)  
16 Tore Knut Larsen Målselv V65 48 49 50  96  88 331 (7*)  
17 Tor Inge Berntsen Målselv 2 50 45 49  91  95 330 (6*)  
18 Leiv-Ivar Berglund Målselv V55 49 47 45  94  94 329 (6*)  
19 Anne Vedøy Nordmo Målselv 4 50 41 48  89  97 325 (8*)  
20 Tor Olav Gravrok Målselv 4 49 45 49  89  93 325 (1*)  
21 Terje Tollefsen Målselv 3 49 43 46  80  99 317 (7*)  
22 Kent Hakvåg Målselv 2 50 41 47  78  92 308 (3*)  
23 Klaus-Arne Olsen Målselv 5 50 42 46  94  232 (4*)  

Klasse NU - 25 Skudd 
Isak Teigen Berntsen Målselv 42 40 40  82 204 (0*)  
Sindre Teigen Berntsen Målselv 42 43 43  82 210 (3*)  
Marcus Berntsen Fagerli Målselv 43 46 46  91 226 (1*)  
Eline Elvebø Målselv 48 49 37  96 230 (2*)  
Markus Elverum Målselv 44 45 39  80 208 (0*)  
Sigve Andreas Evenstad Målselv 45 47 44  95 231 (1*)  
Emilie Alexandra Jensen Målselv 43 42 43  93 221 (0*)  
Ira Johansen Målselv 45 44 44  92 225 (3*)  
Gaute Kvernvold Målselv 39 38 41  85 203 (2*)  
Christian Nitter Løkstad Målselv 48 47 48  95 238 (1*)  
Emil J Nergård Målselv 44 47 46  88 225 (2*)  
Stian Resguardo Olsen Målselv 43 43 36  85 207 (0*)  
Tom-Andre Rognli Målselv 46 45 44  90 225 (1*)  

 
       

Klasse NV - 25 Skudd 
1 Sigurd Henriksen Målselv 50 49 49  99 247 (5*)  
2 Daniel Elvebø Målselv 47 46 47  92 232 (5*)  


